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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/frytownica-3-I-p-21533.html

Frytownica 3 |

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

llos¢ komoér
Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U

Marka

Wydajnos¢ na godzine
Wysokos$¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W

Moc elektryczna
Pojemnos¢ - V
Karta gwarancyjna

zasilanie

650,00 zt
528,46 zt
746033
Stalgast
1 szt
420 mm
230V
Caterina
4 kg/h
295 mm
180 mm
2.2 kW
31

tak

prad
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